VESDA-E VEA SAMPLING POINTS
VSP-98X-WXX, VSP-98X-BXX
Features
•	 Two different types, standard and surface mount
•	 Available in black or white
•	 Full supervision
•	 Automated cleaning by the detector
•	 Swivel joint to allow optimum tube orientation

Part No. 30732
September 2024
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Ordering Code Description
VSP-978 VESDA-E VEA Sample Point Head Removal Key VSP-981-B22 VESDA-E VEA 4mm Black Sampling Point (pack of 22)
VSP-980-W VESDA-E VEA 6mm Standard Sampling Point VSP-982-W VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Sampling Point
VSP-981-W VESDA-E VEA 4mm Standard Sampling Point VSP-983-W VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Sampling Point
VSP-980-W22 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Standard Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-982-W22 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Sampling Point
(pack of 22)
VSP-981-W22 VESDA-E VEA 4mm Standard Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-983-W22 VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Sampling Point
(pack of 22)
VSP-980-B VESDA-E VEA 6mm Black Sampling Point VSP-982-B VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point
VSP-981-B VESDA-E VEA 4mm Black Sampling Point VSP-983-B VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point
VSP-980-B22 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Black Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-982-B22 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point
(pack of 22)
VSP-983-B22 VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point (pack of 22)
VESDA-E VEA SAMPLING POINTS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (Standard Sampling Point)
Sampling Point Retainer